
Music Events Calendar - Spring 2024

● Friday, January 26 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12 PM)
● Friday, February 2 - Music Student Meeting (12 PM)
● Saturday, February 3 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)
● Friday, February 9 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12 PM)
● February 15-17 - Minnesota Midwinter Convention
● Friday, February 23 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12 PM)
● Friday, March 1 - Music Student Meeting (12 PM)
● Saturday, March 2 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)
● Saturday, March 2 - Jazz Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM)
● Monday, March 4 - St. Croix Valley Symphony Orchestra (7:30 PM)
● Tuesday, March 5 - Symphony Band (7:30 PM)
● Thursday, March 7 - University Band Concert (7:30 PM)
● Friday, March 8 - Jazz Festival - Faculty Concert (7:30 PM)
● Saturday, March 9 - Jazz Festival - Concert (7:30 PM)
● Thursday, March 14 - Commissioned Composer Concert (7:30 PM)
● Friday, March 15 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12 PM)
● Friday, March 29 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12 PM)
● April 1-2 - SASA Musical - Dress Rehearsals
● April 3-7 - SASA Musical - Performances
● Friday, April 5 - Student Convocation (12 PM)
● Thursday, April 11 - Piano Studio Recital (7:30 PM)
● Friday, April 12 - Student Convocation (12 PM)
● Saturday, April 13 - Music Major Entrance Expo (all day)
● Tuesday, April 16 - Guitar Ensemble & World Music Ensemble (7:30 PM)
● Thursday, April 18 - Percussion Ensemble & New Music Ensemble (7:30 PM)
● Friday, April 19 - Student Convocation (12 PM)
● Saturday, April 20 - Swing Dance (7:30 PM)
● Sunday, April 21 - Choral Concert (3 PM)
● Tuesday, April 23 - Choral Concert (7:30 PM)
● Friday, April 26 - Music Student Meeting (12 PM)
● Saturday, April 27 - Jazz Ensemble Concert (7:30 PM)
● Sunday, April 28 - St. Croix Valley Symphony Orchestra (3 PM)
● Thursday, May 2 - Symphony and University Band Concert (7:30 PM)
● Friday, May 3 - Frances Cohler Coffee Concert (12 PM)
● Monday, May 6 - Music Department Picnic (4 PM)
● Week of May 13 - Choir Tour

Visit FalconsConnect for more information - and to subscribe to our Music Events Calendar

https://falconsconnect.uwrf.edu/organization/music/events

